
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Pang Alex M 53715 CAN WDN Main  15
2 Yunus Alamsyah M 14553 INA 1 Main   1
3 Sugiarto Tommy M 14587 INA 5 Main   5
4 Ramadhan Arif M 14514 INA Main  20
5 Subagja Riyanto M 65705 INA Main  24
6 Rhustavito Shesar Hiren M 81887 INA PFQ Qual   1
7 Jayaram Ajay M 55351 IND 2 Main   2
8 Pawar Anand M IND 3 Main   3
9 Bhat Arvind M 15319 IND 4 Main   4
10 Sridhar Anup M 51310 IND 8 Main   8
11 Elango Aditya M 28799 IND Main   9
12 Bansal Oscar M 41087 IND Main  17
13 Chopda Sagar M 53037 IND Main  21
14 Verma Sourabh M 25925 IND Main  22
15 Prakash Aditya M IND Main  23
16 Abdul Latif Mohamad Arif M MAS Main  10
17 Goh Soon Huat M MAS Main  11
18 Ai Wei Jian M MAS Main  12
19 Zainuddin Iskandar Zulkarnain M MAS Main  13
20 Lim Fang Yang M MAS Main  16
21 Misbun Misbun Ramdan M MAS Main  19
22 Pukhov Stanislav M RUS 6 Main   6
23 Wong Zi Liang Derek M 52701 SIN 7 Main   7
24 Avihingsanon Suppanyu M 46874 THA Main  14
25 Gouw Daniel M USA Main  18
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Entries of MS - Qualifying
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Mostafa Mohammed Jabed M 12714 BAN Qual  12
2 Uddin Md Rais M 53025 BAN Qual  13
3 Khan Enayetullah M 15685 BAN PFR Res   1
4 Md Ahsun Habib Parash M 15681 BAN Qual  14
5 Rhustavito Shesar Hiren M 81887 INA PMD Qual   1
6 Tene Andre Marteen M INA Qual   8
7 Chopra Guaranshu M 61335 IND Qual   2
8 K Nandagopal M 83614 IND Qual   3
9 Behal Mayank M IND Qual   4
10 Jolly Prakash M 22712 IND Qual   6
11 Castelino Rohan M 14761 IND Qual  16
12 Lee Jian Jee M MAS Qual   5
13 Tamrakar Sajan Krishna M 4252 NEP Qual   9
14 Mehata Indra M 15683 NEP Qual  10
15 Shreshtra Bibek M NEP Qual  11
16 Pradhan Bishal M NEP Qual  15
17 Matayanumati Siriwat M THA Qual   7
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Entries of MS - Reserve List
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 K Ajay Kumar M 99772 IND Res  12
2 Hazarika Anushuman M 31082 IND Res   2
3 Kharbnda Himanshu M IND Res  13
4 Tanishak K M 55350 IND Res   3
5 T Nagendra M 63222 IND Res  14
6 Dsa Nigel M IND Res   7
7 Patel Pratik M 36377 IND Res  10
8 Joshi Pratul M 95512 IND Res   8
9 Singh Prem M 78917 IND Res  15
10 Singh Ravinder M IND Res   5
11 Krishna S D S M 51312 IND Res   4
12 Verma Sameer M 77003 IND Res  11
13 K Srikanth M 93627 IND Res   6
14 N V S Vijetha M IND Res   9
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Entries of MS - Exclude
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 B Sai Praneeth M 42776 IND
2 H S Prannoy M 83950 IND
3 Reddy B Sumeeth M 24172 IND
4 Saini Vikram M 73238 IND
5 Saini Vipul M 55828 IND
6 Bashah Salah Mahdi M IRQ
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Entries of WS - Main Draw
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Sultana Alina F 94843 BAN Main  24
2 Shapla Aktar F 89240 BAN Main  25
3 Hulder Dulali F 54782 BAN Main  27
4 Akter Rozina F 88646 BAN Main  26
5 Ratnasari Fransiska F 15811 INA 1 Main   1
6 Rovita Ana F 48714 INA 3 Main   3
7 Christina Maria Elfira F 14707 INA Main  11
8 Angguni Febby F 66963 INA Main  13
9 Ramadhini Hanna F INA Main  16
10 Murgunde Trupti F 13710 IND 4 Main   4
11 Gokhale Sayali F 53962 IND Main   5
12 Pandit Neha F 81493 IND Main   8
13 Vartak Gayatri F 60113 IND Main   9
14 Sahdev Mohita F 48127 IND Main  10
15 P C Thulasi F 75410 IND Main  12
16 Rane Saili F IND Main  14
17 Sahastrabuddhe Sampada F IND Main  15
18 Basumatari Bibari F IND Main  23
19 Kunnath Jaqueline Rose F 80764 IND Main  20
20 Dahinje Mudra F 94335 IND Main  18
21 Naqvi Parssa F IND Main  17
22 Ghorpade Sanyogita F IND Main  19
23 Sanyal Sheshadri F IND Main  22
24 Lad Tanvi F 66615 IND Main  21
25 Shrestha Pooja F 50207 NEP Main  28
26 Tamang Nagshala Devi F 91707 NEP Main  29
27 Jindapol Nitchaon F 57971 THA 2 Main   2
28 Rawinda Prajongjai F 84669 THA Main   7
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Entries of WS - Exclude
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Pusarla Venkata Sindhu F IND
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Entries of MD - Main Draw
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Mostafa Mohammed Jabed M 12714 BAN Main   6
Md Ahsun Habib Parash M 15681 BAN Main   6

2 Khan Enayetullah M 15685 BAN Main   7
Uddin Md Rais M 53025 BAN Main   7

3 Riyadi Joko M 51075 INA Main   8
Yoga Ukikasah M 51082 INA Main   8

4 Chopra Pranav M 57839 IND 2 Main   2
Kona Tarun M 78073 IND Main   2

5 Dewalkar Akshay M 55356 IND 3 Main   3
Vishnu Arun M 55448 IND Main   3

6 Joshi Ankush M 95414 IND Main  10
Singh Prem M 78917 IND Main  10

7 Antony Joy T M IND Main  13
Kurian Thomas M IND Main  13

8 Behal Mayank M IND Main  12
Gill Tanvir M IND Main  12

9 Vijay Ram C M 55447 IND Main   9
Sunjith(Jr) S M 77429 IND Main   9

10 Singh Ravinder M IND Main  11
Mishra Utsav M IND Main  11

11 Krishna S D S M 51312 IND Main  17
Manuel Vineeth M 15850 IND Main  17

12 Shreshtra Bibek M NEP Main  14
Tamrakar Sajan Krishna M 4252 NEP Main  14

13 Pradhan Bishal M NEP Main  15
Mehata Indra M 15683 NEP Main  15

14 Yi Liu M 48692 SIN 1 Main   1
Yeo Zhao Jiang Terry M 53771 SIN Main   1

15 Tang Yew Loong Jonathan M 53779 SIN Main  16
Wong Zi Liang Derek M 52701 SIN Main  16

16 Puangpuapech Nipitphon M 30342 THA 4 Main   4
Chalardchaleam Patipat M 53549 THA Main   4

17 Phaisansomsuk Suwat M THA Main   5
Uttamang Wasapol M THA Main   5
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Entries of MD - Exclude
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Reddy B Sumeeth M 24172 IND
H S Prannoy M 83950 IND

2 T Hemanagendra Babu M 94561 IND
K Srikanth M 93627 IND

3 K Nandagopal M 83614 IND
B Sai Praneeth M 42776 IND
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Entries of WD - Main Draw
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Shapla Aktar F 89240 BAN Main   9
Sultana Alina F 94843 BAN Main   9

2 Hulder Dulali F 54782 BAN Main  10
Akter Rozina F 88646 BAN Main  10

3 Balan Aparna F 51651 IND 2 Main   2
Sawant Prajakta F 28248 IND Main   2

4 Sosale Nitya F 39494 IND 3 Main   3
Kurian Shruti F 13711 IND Main   3

5 Deka Abantika F 54971 IND Main   5
Sahastrabuddhe Sampada F IND Main   5

6 Agaskar Jui F IND Main   6
Naqvi Parssa F IND Main   6

7 Polavarapu Jyotshna F 99026 IND 4 Main   4
Gadre Pradnya F 33280 IND Main   4

8 Rane Saili F IND Main   7
Ghorpade Sanyogita F IND Main   7

9 Tamang Nagshala Devi F 91707 NEP Main  11
Shrestha Pooja F 50207 NEP Main  11

10 Amitapai Savitree F 53582 THA 1 Main   1
Nessara Somsri F 63624 THA Main   1

11 Jindapol Nitchaon F 57971 THA Main   8
Jindapol Pattharaporn F THA Main   8

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          18-12-2010 20:17:39 Badminton Tournament Planner



Entries of WD - Exclude
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Pusarla Venkata Sindhu F IND
Pc Thulasi F IND
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Entries of XD - Main Draw
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Mostafa Mohammed Jabed M 12714 BAN Main  14
Shapla Aktar F 89240 BAN Main  14

2 Md Ahsun Habib Parash M 15681 BAN Main  15
Sultana Alina F 94843 BAN Main  15

3 Khan Enayetullah M 15685 BAN Main  13
Akter Rozina F 88646 BAN Main  13

4 Uddin Md Rais M 53025 BAN Main  16
Hulder Dulali F 54782 BAN Main  16

5 Vishnu Arun M 55448 IND 2 Main   2
Balan Aparna F 51651 IND Main   2

6 Chopra Pranav M 57839 IND 4 Main   4
Sawant Prajakta F 28248 IND Main   4

7 Dewalkar Akshay M 55356 IND Main   6
Gadre Pradnya F 33280 IND Main   6

8 Kk Manjush Mohan M IND Main  10
Basumatari Bibari F IND Main  10

9 Vijay Ram C M 55447 IND Main   9
Das Kristi F 28319 IND Main   9

10 K Srikanth M 93627 IND Main   8
Polavarapu Jyotshna F 99026 IND Main   8

11 Gill Tanveer M 55357 IND Main   7
Deka Abantika F 54971 IND Main   7

12 Mehata Indra M 15683 NEP Main  11
Shrestha Pooja F 50207 NEP Main  11

13 Pradhan Bishal M NEP Main  12
Tamang Nagshala Devi F 91707 NEP Main  12

14 Chalardchaleam Patipat M 53549 THA 1 Main   1
Amitapai Savitree F 53582 THA Main   1

15 Puangpuapech Nipitphon M 30342 THA 3 Main   3
Nessara Somsri F 63624 THA Main   3

16 Matayanumati Siriwat M THA Main   5
Jindapol Pattharaporn F THA Main   5
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Entries of XD - Exclude
Tata Open India International Challenge 2010

Name G Member ID Cnty Seed Status Order

1 Singh Prem M 78917 IND
Bhati Radhika Singh F 65076 IND
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